
REGIONALS
WOODBRIDGE, VA

APRIL 29-MAY 1, 2016
OVERALL RESULTS

RECOGNITION	OF	SPECIAL	PERFORMANCES #30	"Young	Blood"	(Fireball	Award)	from	Bravo	Dance	Center
#4	"Levels"	(Owning	The	Stage	Award)	from	Gift	of	Dance	Academy
#53	"Boss	Lady"	(Hard	Hitters	Award)	from	All	That	&	Jazz!

GRAND	FINALS	SCHOLARSHIP	RECIPIENT Kennedy	Cross	(Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance)
GRAND	FINALS	SCHOLARSHIP	RECIPIENT Emma	Spalding	(St.	Mary's	Dance	Academy,	Inc.)
RECREATIONAL TOP	JUNIOR	SOLO 5TH	OVERALL #11	"They	Don't	Care	About	Us"	(The	Dance	Company)

4TH	OVERALL #14	"Uptown	Funk"	(The	Dance	Company)
3RD	OVERALL #2	"Dreams	Come	True"	(The	Commonwealth	Dance	Arts	Academy)
2ND	OVERALL #4	"Levels"	(Gift	of	Dance	Academy)
1ST	OVERALL #5	"I	Want	To	Be	A	Rockette"	(Next	Level	Studio)

COMPETITIVE TOP	JUNIOR	SOLO 10TH	OVERALL #46	"Ex's	And	Oh's"	(St.	Mary's	Dance	Academy,	Inc.)
9TH	OVERALL #26	"Lil	Miss	Swagger"	(Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance)
8TH	OVERALL #27	"The	Definition	of	Me"	(Gift	of	Dance	Academy)
7TH	OVERALL #34	"Don't	Want	To	Dance	Alone"	(S	Be	Dance)
6TH	OVERALL #15	"Pink	Panther"	(The	Commonwealth	Dance	Arts	Academy)
5TH	OVERALL #24	"Bombastic"	(S	Be	Dance)
4TH	OVERALL #22	"Islands"	(Perfect	Pointe	Dance	Studio)
3RD	OVERALL #28	"Hit	Me	With	A	Hot	Note"	(St.	Mary's	Dance	Academy,	Inc.)
2ND	OVERALL #17	"La	Bayadare"	(Gift	of	Dance	Academy)
1ST	OVERALL #40	"Lovely"	(S	Be	Dance)

TOP	JUNIOR	SUPER	SOLOIST 1ST	OVERALL McKenna	Willis	(Perfect	Pointe	Dance	Studio)
ELITE TOP	JUNIOR	SOLO 5TH	OVERALL #50	"Story	of	My	Life"	(S	Be	Dance)

4TH	OVERALL #48	"Not	About	Angels"	(S	Be	Dance)
3RD	OVERALL #54	"Miss	E"	(Next	Level	Studio)
2ND	OVERALL #53	"Boss	Lady"	(All	That	&	Jazz!)
1ST	OVERALL #49	"Titanium"	(S	Be	Dance)

TOP	JUNIOR	SUPER	SOLOIST 1ST	OVERALL Kennedy	Cross	(Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance)
RECOGNITION	OF	SPECIAL	PERFORMANCES #103	"The	Dream"	(Character	in	Motion	Award)	from	MainStreet	Dance	Company

#101	"Build	Me	Up	Buttercup"	(Terrific	Timing	Award)	from	The	Dance	Company
#92	"Stupid	Cupid"	(TuTu	Cute	Award)	from	St.	Mary's	Dance	Academy,	Inc.

GRAND	FINALS	SCHOLARSHIP	RECIPIENT Caden	Grayson	(The	Commonwealth	Dance	Arts	Academy)
GRAND	FINALS	SCHOLARSHIP	RECIPIENT Jenna	Sison	(S	Be	Dance)
RECREATIONAL TOP	PETITE	SOLO 5TH	OVERALL #64	"Mama"	(Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance)

4TH	OVERALL #67	"Daisy	Chains"	(Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance)
3RD	OVERALL #65	"My	Boyfriend's	Back"	(St.	Mary's	Dance	Academy,	Inc.)
2ND	OVERALL #69	"Twinkle"	(ITC	Dance	Company)	
1ST	OVERALL #68	"The	Hero"	(The	Commonwealth	Dance	Arts	Academy)

TOP	PETITE	DUET/TRIO 5TH	OVERALL #91	"Naughty"	(Gift	of	Dance	Academy)
4TH	OVERALL #81	"Role	Call"	(The	Commonwealth	Dance	Arts	Academy)
3RD	OVERALL #85	"Princess	Charming"	(Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance)
2ND	OVERALL #93	"Singing	In	The	Bathtub"	(Perfect	Pointe	Dance	Studio)
1ST	OVERALL #86	"Funky	Monkey"	(The	Commonwealth	Dance	Arts	Academy)

TOP	JUNIOR	DUET/TRIO 1ST	OVERALL #88	"Glamour	Girls"	(The	Commonwealth	Dance	Arts	Academy)
COMPETITIVE	 TOP	PETITE	SOLO 1ST	OVERALL #73	"Strut	My	Stuff"	(Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance)

TOP	PETITE	DUET/TRIO 1ST	OVERALL #97	"Fame"	(Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance)
TOP	JUNIOR	DUET/TRIO 3RD	OVERALL #101	"Build	Me	Up	Buttercup"	(The	Dance	Company)

2ND	OVERALL #99	"Fame"	(Gift	of	Dance	Academy)
1ST	OVERALL #95	"Who	Let	The	Freaks	Out?"	(S	Be	Dance)

ELITE	 TOP	PETITE	SOLO 1ST	OVERALL #80	"Flashlight"	(S	Be	Dance)



TOP	PETITE	SUPER	SOLOIST 1ST	OVERALL Aida	Benklo	(S	Be	Dance)
TOP	PETITE	DUET/TRIO 1ST	OVERALL #110	"Swagger	Jagger"	(S	Be	Dance)
TOP	JUNIOR	DUET/TRIO 5TH	OVERALL #107	"LaLaLa"	(S	Be	Dance)

4TH	OVERALL #106	"Move"	(Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance)
3RD	OVERALL #103	"The	Dream"	(MainStreet	Dance	Company)
2ND	OVERALL #108	"Emergency"	(S	Be	Dance)
1ST	OVERALL #102	"I	Know	You"	(S	Be	Dance)

RECOGNITION	OF	SPECIAL	PERFORMANCES #174	"Snowflakes"	(Delicate	Grace	Award)	from	Rhythm	Street
#187	"Life	Is	A	Bowl	of	Cherries"	(Classic	Broadway	Award)	from	Vienna	Dance	Academy
#151	"Night	of	The	Dancing	Flame"	(Company	Realness	Award)	from	Gift	of	Dance	Academy
#149	"Get'cha	Head	In	The	Game"	(Precision	Prop	Award)	from	The	Dance	Company

RECREATIONAL TOP	PETITE	SMALL	GROUP 5TH	OVERALL #114	"The	Lion	King"	(Bravo	Dance	Center)
4TH	OVERALL #130	"Blondes	Have	More	Fun"	(Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance)
3RD	OVERALL #154	"Girls	Just	Wanna	Have	Fun"	(The	Dance	Company)
2ND	OVERALL #128	"Funky	Monkey"	(Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance)
1ST	OVERALL #122	"Move"	(Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance)

TOP	JUNIOR	SMALL	GROUP 3RD	OVERALL #125	"#Flawless"	(The	Commonwealth	Dance	Arts	Academy)
2ND	OVERALL #314	"Beetle	Juice"	(Next	Level	Studio)
1ST	OVERALL #148	"Tribal	Nation"	(The	Commonwealth	Dance	Arts	Academy)

TOP	PETITE	LARGE	GROUP 5TH	OVERALL #160	"Sugar	Daddy's	Girl"	(Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance)
4TH	OVERALL #190	"Sea	Cruise"	(Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance)
3RD	OVERALL #158	"Forever	Diamondz"	(Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance)
2ND	OVERALL #189	"I	Wanna	Be	A	Rockette"	(Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance)
1ST	OVERALL #167	"Flying	Monkeys"	(The	Commonwealth	Dance	Arts	Academy)

TOP	JUNIOR	LARGE	GROUP 1ST	OVERALL #188	"Work!!"	(The	Commonwealth	Dance	Arts	Academy)
COMPETITIVE TOP	PETITE	SMALL	GROUP 1ST	OVERALL #186	"Hot	Honey	Rag"	(Patricia	Kelbaugh	Dance	Studio)

TOP	JUNIOR	SMALL	GROUP 5TH	OVERALL #124	"Bad"	(Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance)
4TH	OVERALL #149	"Get'cha	Head	In	The	Game"	(The	Dance	Company)
3RD	OVERALL #157	"Cups"	(The	Dance	Company)
2ND	OVERALL #156	"Nightmare"	(St.	Mary's	Dance	Academy,Inc.)
1ST	OVERALL #151	"Night	of	The	Dancing	Flame"	(Gift	of	Dance	Academy)

TOP	PETITE	LARGE	GROUP 1ST	OVERALL #139	"Vogue"	(Gift	of	Dance	Academy)
TOP	JUNIOR	LARGE	GROUP 5TH	OVERALL #169	"Walk	of	Fame"	(Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance)

4TH	OVERALL #179	"Something	In	The	Water"	(Vienna	Dance	Academy)
3RD	OVERALL #171	"Beat"	(S	Be	Dance)
2ND	OVERALL #191	"Cotton-Eyed	Joe"	(The	Dance	Company)
1ST	OVERALL #187	"Life	Is	A	Bowl	of	Cherries"	(Vienna	Dance	Academy)

TOP	JUNIOR	SUPER	GROUP 1ST	OVERALL #164	"Around	The	Way	Girls"	(Next	Level	Studio)
ELITE TOP	PETITE	SMALL	GROUP 1ST	OVERALL #184	"Star	Wars:	Vader	Nation"	(Rhythm	Street)

TOP	JUNIOR	SMALL	GROUP 5TH	OVERALL #117	"Refugee"	(S	Be	Dance)
4TH	OVERALL #142	"Ferocious"	(Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance)
3RD	OVERALL #146	"Something	In	The	Water"	(MainStreet	Dance	Company)
2ND	OVERALL #143	"Body	Rock"	(S	Be	Dance)
1ST	OVERALL #120	"To	The	Flame"	(MainStreet	Dance	Company)

TOP	JUNIOR	LARGE	GROUP 3RD	OVERALL #119	"I	See	Fire"	(S	Be	Dance)
2ND	OVERALL #176	"War"	(Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance)
1ST	OVERALL #181	"Oceans"	(S	Be	Dance)

TOP	JUNIOR	SUPER	GROUP 1ST	OVERALL #163	"The	Hanging	Tree"	(S	Be	Dance)
TOP	JUNIOR	PRODUCTION 1ST	OVERALL #161	"Goshen"	(MainStreet	Dance	Company)

JUDGES	CHOICE	AND	HIGH	SCORE	AWARDS #192	"Britney"	(S	Be	Dance)
ENCORE	EXTREME	SCHOLARSHIP	RECIPIENT Aida	Benklo	(S	Be	Dance)
ENCORE	EXTREME	SCHOLARSHIP	RECIPIENT Grace	Price	(Perfect	Pointe	Dance	Studio)
BEST	CHOREOGRAPHY 1ST	OVERALL #163	"The	Hanging	Tree"	(S	Be	Dance)
MOST	ENTERTAINING 1ST	OVERALL #190	"Sea	Cruise"	(Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance)

RECREATIONAL PETITE	HIGHEST	SCORE 1ST	OVERALL #122	"Move"	(Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance)
JUNIOR	HIGHEST	SCORE 1ST	OVERALL #188	"Work!!"	(The	Commonwealth	Dance	Arts	Academy)



COMPETITIVE PETITE	HIGHEST	SCORE 1ST	OVERALL #124	"Bad"	(Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance)
JUNIOR	HIGHEST	SCORE 1ST	OVERALL #164	"Around	The	Way	Girls"	(Next	Level	Studio)

ELITE PETITE	HIGHEST	SCORE 1ST	OVERALL #117	"Refugee"	(S	Be	Dance)
JUNIOR	HIGHEST	SCORE 1ST	OVERALL #192	"Britney"	(S	Be	Dance)

RECOGNITION	OF	SPECIAL	PERFORMANCES #223	"Ex's	And	Oh's	(Dynamic	Duo	Award)	from	Denise	Shores	Studio	of	Dance
#218	"The	Walk"	(Precision	Energy	Award)	from	Rhythm	Street
#229	"The	Upside	of	Down"	(Excellent	Artistry	Award)	from	MainStreet	Dance	Company

GRAND	FINALS	SCHOLARSHIP	RECIPIENT Austin	Ubannwa	(S	Be	Dance)
GRAND	FINALS	SCHOLARSHIP	RECIPIENT Tori	Howard	(Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance)
RECREATIONAL TOP	TEEN	SOLO 1ST	OVERALL #195	"Silence"	(ITC	Dance	Company)

TOP	TEEN	DUET/TRIO 1ST	OVERALL #223	"Ex's	And	Oh's	(Denise	Shores	Studio	of	Dance)
COMPETITIVE TOP	TEEN	SOLO 5TH	OVERALL #203	"Trolley	Song"	(Perfect	Pointe	Dance	Studio)

4TH	OVERALL #210	"This	Is	Me"	(The	Dance	Company)
3RD	OVERALL #208	"I	Can't	Do	It	Alone"	(Cuppett	Peforming	Arts	Center)
2ND	OVERALL #197	"Sand"	(S	Be	Dance)
1ST	OVERALL #198.5	"Build	A	Home"	(All	That	&	Jazz!)

TOP	TEEN	SUPER	SOLOIST 1ST	OVERALL Kristen	Waagner	(Perfect	Pointe	Dance	Studio)
TOP	TEEN	DUET/TRIO 1ST	OVERALL #226	"Country	Clip"	(The	Dance	Company)

ELITE TOP	TEEN	SOLO 3RD	OVERALL #220	"Gravity"	(Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance)
2ND	OVERALL #218	"The	Walk"	(Rhythm	Street)
1ST	OVERALL #216	"Shirk"	(S	Be	Dance)

TOP	TEEN	SUPER	SOLOIST 1ST	OVERALL Tori	Howard	(Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance)
TOP	TEEN	DUET/TRIO 5TH	OVERALL #224.5	"Colorblind"	(All	That	&	Jazz!)

4TH	OVERALL #231	"Sad	Song"	(S	Be	Dance)
3RD	OVERALL #229	"The	Upside	of	Down"	(MainStreet	Dance	Company)
2ND	OVERALL #227	"Medicine"	(S	Be	Dance)
1ST	OVERALL #224	"	Be	Near	Light"	(S	Be	Dance)

RECOGNITION	OF	SPECIAL	PERFORMANCES #301	"Triple	Threat"	(Slammin	Crew	Award)	from	Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance
#244	"He	Knows	My	Name"	(Genuine	Joy	Award)	from	MainStreet	Dance	Company
#295	"My	Girl"	(Complete	Connection	Award)	from	The	Dance	Company

GRAND	FINALS	SCHOLARSHIP	RECIPIENT Sydney	Keteff	(Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance)
GRAND	FINALS	SCHOLARSHIP	RECIPIENT Taylor	Wilk	(The	Dance	Company)
RECREATIONAL TOP	SENIOR	DUET/TRIO 1ST	OVERALL #290	"Breathe	Me"	(Denise	Shores	Studio	of	Dance)
PRO	AM TOP	SENIOR	19	AND	OVER	SOLO 1ST	OVERALL #288	"Wolves"	(The	Commonwealth	Dance	Arts	Academy)

TOP	SENIOR	19	AND	OVER	SUPER	SOLOIST 1ST	OVERALL Rachael	Barnoski	(St.	Mary's	Dance	Academy,Inc.)
TOP	SENIOR	19	AND	OVER	DUET/TRIO 1ST	OVERALL #300	"West	Side	Story"	(The	Commonwealth	Dance	Arts	Academy)

COMPETITIVE TOP	SENIOR	VOCAL	PERFORMANCE 1ST	OVERALL #232	"	When	You	Were	My	Man"	(Gift	of	Dance	Academy)
TOP	SENIOR	SOLO 5TH	OVERALL #233	"Every	Breath	You	Take"	(Gift	of	Dance	Academy)

4TH	OVERALL #244	"He	Knows	My	Name"	(MainStreet	Dance	Academy)
3RD	OVERALL #241	"Everytime"	(Gift	of	Dance	Academy)
2ND	OVERALL #242	"	Good	Time"	(S	Be	Dance)
1ST	OVERALL #248	"Raunchie"	(The	Commonwealth	Dance	Arts	Academy)

TOP	SENIOR	SUPER	SOLOIST 1ST	OVERALL Morgan	Douglas	(Gift	of	Dance	Academy)
TOP	SENIOR	DUET/TRIO 1ST	OVERALL #291	"Moonlight	Sonata"	(Gift	of	Dance	Academy)

ELITE TOP	SENIOR	SOLO 10TH	OVERALL #255	"All	Along	The	Watchtower"	(Patricia	Kelbaugh	Dance	Studio)
9TH	OVERALL #260	"Don't	Go"	(Rhythm	Street)
8TH	OVERALL #251	"All	We	Do"	(Rhythm	Steet)
7TH	OVERALL #252	"My	Salvation"	(S	Be	Dance)
6TH	OVERALL #259	"Fair	Game"	(Cuppett	Performing	Arts	Center)
5TH	OVERALL #286	"The	Jumpin'	Jive"	(Cuppett	Performing	Arts	Center)
4TH	OVERALL #284	"Coppelia"	(Gift	of	Dance	Academy)
3RD	OVERALL #269.5	"People"	(All	That	&	Jazz!)
2ND	OVERALL #254	"Breathe"	(S	Be	Dance)
1ST	OVERALL #277	"500	Miles"	(S	Be	Dance)

TOP	SENIOR	SUPER	SOLOIST 3RD	OVERALL Sydney	Koteff	(Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance)
2ND	OVERALL Natasha	Gaito	(Gift	of	Dance	Academy)



1ST	OVERALL Taylor	Wilk	(The	Dance	Company)
TOP	SENIOR	DUET/TRIO 5TH	OVERALL #298	"You'll	Find	A	Way"	(Gift	of	Dance	Academy)

4TH	OVERALL #302	"Heart	Upon	My	Sleeve"	(Gift	of	Dance	Academy)
3RD	OVERALL #295	"My	Girl"	(The	Dance	Company)
2ND	OVERALL #301	"Triple	Threat"	(Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance)
1ST	OVERALL #294	"Muse"	(Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance)

RECOGNITION	OF	SPECIAL	PERFORMANCES #363	"Kickline"	(Clean	&	Class	Award)	from	Denise	Shores	Studio	of	Dance
#352	"Overcome"	(Ultimate	Attack	Award)	from	Rhythm	Street
#344	"Coppelia	Mazurka"	(Prima	Corps'Core'	Award)	from	Perfect	Pointe	Dance	Studio

RECREATIONAL TOP	TEEN	SMALL	GROUP 1ST	OVERALL #327	"Fight	Song"	(Denise	Shores	Studio	of	Dance)
TOP	SENIOR	SMALL	GROUP 1ST	OVERALL #336	"Diamonds	Are	A	Girls	Best	Friend"	(Vienna	Dance	Academy)
TOP	TEEN	LARGE	GROUP 1ST	OVERALL #363	"Kickline"	(Denise	Shores	Studio	of	Dance)

COMPETITIVE	 TOP	TEEN	SMALL	GROUP 1ST	OVERALL #339	"Fabulous	Places"	(Perfect	Pointe	Dance	Studio)
TOP	SENIOR	SMALL	GROUP 1ST	OVERALL #333	"Here	Comes	The	Rain	Again"	(Gift	of	Dance	Academy)
TOP	TEEN	LARGE	GROUP 1ST	OVERALL #356	"Bird	Song"	(Cuppett	Performing	Arts	Center)
TOP	TEEN	SUPER	GROUP 1ST	OVERALL #344	"Coppelia	Mazurka"	(Perfect	Pointe	Dance	Studio)

ELITE TOP	TEEN	SMALL	GROUP 5TH	OVERALL #305	"Wapango"	(Cuppett	Performing	Arts	Center)
4TH	OVERALL #316	"Fever"	(S	Be	Dance)
3RD	OVERALL #341	"Call	Me	Al"	(Cuppett	Performing	Arts	Center)
2ND	OVERALL #311	"What	The	Water	Gave	Me"	(Cuppett	Performing	Arts	Center)
1ST	OVERALL #307	"	Mad	World"	(Cuppett	Performing	Arts	Center)

TOP	SENIOR	SMALL	GROUP 8TH	OVERALL #309	"Long	Drive"	(The	Dance	Company)
7TH	OVERALL #331	"I	Know	You	Care"	(S	Be	Dance)
6TH	OVERALL #338	"Paint	It	Black"	(Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance)
5TH	OVERALL #319	"Locomotion"	(Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance)
4TH	OVERALL #337	"Take	Off	With	Us"	(Vienna	Dance	Academy)
3RD	OVERALL #330	"Light	It	Up"	(Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance)
2ND	OVERALL #310	"Depression"	(S	Be	Dance)
1ST	OVERALL #323	"Carousel"	(S	Be	Dance)

TOP	TEEN	LARGE	GROUP 3RD	OVERALL #345	"Requiem"	(S	Be	Dance)
2ND	OVERALL #359	"Crazy	In	Love"	(Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance)
1ST	OVERALL #362	"Age	of	Adeline"	(S	Be	Dance)

TOP	SENIOR	LARGE	GROUP 3RD	OVERALL #358	"W.O.M.A.N."	(The	Dance	Company)
2ND	OVERALL #352	"Overcome"	(Rhythm	Street)
1ST	OVERALL #365	"Charlies"	(Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance)

TOP	TEEN	SUPER	GROUP 1ST	OVERALL #348	"Straight	Flexin"	(Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance)
TOP	SENIOR	PRODUCTION 1ST	OVERALL #367	"And	They're	Off"	(Rhythm	Street)

JUDGES	CHOICE	AND	HIGH	SCORE	AWARDS
ENCORE	EXTREME	SCHOLARSHIP	RECIPIENT Eliana	Slaney	(S	Be	Dance)
ENCORE	EXTREME	SCHOLARSHIP	RECIPIENT Natasha	Gaito	(Gift	of	Dance	Academy)
CHARITY	WINNER Gift	of	Dance	Academy	(St.	Jude	Children's	Research	Hospital)
BEST	CHOREOGRAPHY 1ST	OVERALL #337	"Take	Off	With	Us"	(Vienna	Dance	Academy)
MOST	ENTERTAINING 1ST	OVERALL #356	"Bird	Song"	(Cuppett	Performing	Arts	Center)
SPIRIT	OF	ENCORE 1ST	OVERALL Perfect	Pointe	Dance	Studio

RECREATIONAL TEEN	HIGHEST	SCORE 1ST	OVERALL #363	"Kickline"	(Denise	Shores	Studio	of	Dance)
SENIOR	HIGHEST	SCORE 1ST	OVERALL #336	"Diamonds	Are	A	Girls	Best	Friend"	(Vienna	Dance	Academy)

COMPETITIVE TEEN	HIGHEST	SCORE 1ST	OVERALL #198.5	"Build	A	Home"	(All	That	&	Jazz!)
SENIOR	HIGHEST	SCORE 1ST	OVERALL #248	"Raunchie"	(The	Commonwealth	Dance	Arts	Academy)

ELITE TEEN	HIGHEST	SCORE 1ST	OVERALL #348	"Straight	Flexin"	(Julie	Rogers	Studio	of	Dance)
SENIOR	HIGHEST	SCORE 1ST	OVERALL #277	"500	Miles"	(S	Be	Dance)


